SS No. Description Vendor Order # Unit Price
13-02-13 Board - Tag - Manilla -
24" X 36" 200Lb. Sub - 100 Sheets/pkg.
Southwest School Supplies SSSZ5604MA package $ 23.00
13-02-19 Board, Railroad - Black -
22" X 28" - 25 sheets/pkg
Southwest School Supplies SSS3025BK package $ 7.50
13-02-20 Board, Railroad - Royal Blue -

13-14-03 Newsprint - Standard - #32 - 18"X24" Southwest School Supplies SSS545018 case $ 26.70
SS No. Description Vendor Order # Unit Price
Paper Supply Online Order Information
13-14-12 Newsprint - Ruled - 12"X9" Southwest School Supplies SSSRN129C2 ream $ 3.95
13-14-13 Newsprint - Ruled - 9"X12" Southwest School Supplies SSS9131413 ream $ 3.50
13-14-15 Newsprint - Ruled - 18"X12" Southwest School Supplies SSSRN1812B3P1 ream $ 7.95
13-14-29 Newsprint - Ruled - 18"X12" Southwest School Supplies SSSRN1812A2 ream $ 7.95
13-14-46 Paper - News - Plain
8 1/2"X11"
Southwest School Supplies SSS545008 case $ 26.70
13-14-47 Newsprint - Plain - 12"X18" Office Depot 321376 case $ 17.09
13-14-49 Newsprint - Ruled - 9"X12" Southwest School Supplies SSSRN912L ream $ 3.75
13-14-50 Newsprint - Ruled - 12"X9" Southwest School Supplies SSSRN129A2 ream $ 3.55
13-14-51 Newsprint - Ruled - 18"X12" Southwest School Supplies SSSRN1812A2P2 ream $ 7.35
13-14-54 Notebook Paper - Filler - White - Red
Marginal Line - 8 1/2" X 11"     3 Hole Punch
Southwest School Supplies SSSRB811F ream $ 2.85
13-16-01 Project Paper - White - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 337675 roll $ 31.94
13-16-03 Project Paper - Dark Blue - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 210807 roll $ 33.84
13-16-05 Project Paper - Pink - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 337774 roll $ 40.70
13-16-06 Project Paper - Flame Red - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 185249 roll $ 47.77
13-16-07 Project Paper - Canary - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 337709 roll $ 42.07
13-16-32 Project Paper - Brown - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 337683 roll $ 34.63
SS No. Description Vendor Order # Unit Price
Paper Supply Online Order Information
13-16-33 Project Paper - Orange - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 337717 roll $ 42.97
13-16-34 Project Paper - Green - 36" X 1000' Office Depot 337741 roll $ 31.45
13-16-35 Project Paper - Sky Blue - 36" X 1000' Southwest School Supplies SSS5560LBE roll $ 44.95
13-16-40 Paper - Contact - Clear - 18" X 25 Yard Roll Southwest School Supplies SSS63030 roll $ 11.95
13-16-41 Paper - Art - Fadless - 12" X 18" Dual
Colored Sheets - 6 Combinations - 60/pkg.
Office Depot 361870 package $ 5.82
13-16-42 Storybook Paper - Red & Blue - 11" X 8 1/2" Southwest School Supplies SSSRD118C4P2 ream $ 3.80
13-20-03 Tissue Paper -
12" X 18" - Assorted - 100 Sheets/Package
Southwest School Supplies SSS5915AD package $ 2.95
13-20-27 Tracing Paper - 9" X 12" Pad 50/pad School Specialty 248200030 pad $ 1.22